Tonnu HanuUTKn
Yan Ronnefeldt
Kade ecnpeco MOGI
Kade 6e3 xopeun MOGL
Kanyuuno MOGI
Jlate MOGL

Mnsiko ¢ kakao Nesquik

CTyneHu HarmMTKm

Copa Kinley

Copa Perrier
MuneparnHa Boaa JleBun
MunepanHa Bona JleBun
Coca-Cola nponykmu
HartypaneHn cox Granini
Ctynen vyan Fuzetea
Opew

Red Bull

be3ankoxoyiHm KxoxTennm
LuTpoHana
* CbC cona

*  CbC CcIpanT / TOHUK

AJTKOXOJTHU KOKTEenm

Mojito
(baxapou bBuaHko, meuma, aum,
cooa, xapsiBa 3axap)

Man Tan

(Bacardi Bianco, Bacardi Black,
Amapemo, KoaHmpo, 2peHaduH, coK
om 1aliM, 3axapeH cupon)

Caipirinha
(Kawaca, menma,
xagsiBa 3axap)

naim, cooa,

Cosmopolitan
(Booxa, KoaHmpo, TUMOHOB COK, COK
Kacuc)

Gin fizz

(IxuH Beefeater, numoH, 3axap,
cooa)

400 ml
30 ml

30 ml
150 ml
200 ml
150 ml

250 ml
330 ml
330 ml
750 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
200 ml
250 ml

330 ml
330 ml

200 ml

150 ml

100 ml

100 ml

200 ml

BGN 4.50
BGN 3.90
BGN 3.90
BGN 5.50
BGN 5.50
BGN 4.90

BGN 2.90
BGN 5.00
BGN 2.90
BGN 3.50
BGN 3.90
BGN 5.90
BGN 3.50
BGN 7.00
BGN 8.00

BGN 6.50
BGN 6.50

BGN 12.50

BGN12.50

BGN 12.50

BGN 12.50

BGN 12.50

Hot drinks
Ronnefeldt Tea
MOGI Espresso
MOGL Decaffeinated Coffee
MOGI Cappuccino
MOGIL Latte
Nesquik Cocoa with Milk

Cold Drinks
Soda Kinley

Perrier Soda

DEVIN Still Mineral Water
DEVIN Still Mineral Water
Coca Cola Fizzy Drinks
Granini Fruit Juice
Fuzetea Cold Tea

Fresh Fruit Juice

Red Bull

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Lemonade
* with soda

* with Sprite / Tonic

Alcoholic Cocktails

Mojito
(Bacardi Bianco, mint leaves, lime,
soda, brown sugar)

Mai Tai
(Bacardi  Bianco, Bacardi Black,
Amaretto, Cointreau liqueur,

grenadine, lime juice, sugar syrup)

Caipirinha
(Kachaca, mint leaves,
brown sugar)

lime, soda,

Cosmopolitan
(Vodka, Cointreau liqueur, fresh lemon
juice, blackcurrant fruit juice)

Gin fizz
(IIxuH Beefeater, numoH, 3axap, cooa)



bupa
Tvpuncko Mnano nuso
Heineken

Stella Artois

Bonka
Pyccxun Ctanpapt
Pyccxmi CtanpapT Platinum
Beluga
Grey Goose

THxun

Beefeater

KoHsik, opennu
Brandy Black Sea Gold 33
Hennessy V.S.0.P.

Metaxa Reserva

Cxou, 6nena, ymcku
Dimple 15
Johnnie Walker 12
Chivas Regal 18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Bbbp6bH, Tenecu yucku

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s Barel

330 ml
330 ml
330 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

BGN 6.00
BGN 6.00
BGN 6.00

BGN 6.50
BGN 9.00
BGN 17.50
BGN 17.50

BGN 6.50

BGN 21.00

BGN 13.00
BGN 16.00

BGN 10.00
BGN 11.00
BGN 19.00
BGN 69.00

BGN 10.50
BGN 11.00

Beer
Pirinsko
Heineken

Stella Artois

Vodka

Russian Standart

Russian Standart Platinium
Beluga

Grey Goose

Gin

Beefeater

Cognac, Brandy
Brandy Black Sea Gold 33
Hennessy V.S.0.P.

Brandy Metaxa

Scotch, Blend Whiskey
Dimple 15
Johnnie Walker 12
Chivas Regal 18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Bourbon, Tennessee
Whiskey
Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s Barel



Upnanacko ymckm
Jameson Black Barrel

Bushmills Black Bush

MamioBo ymcku
Bushmills 10
Glenmorangie 12
The Glenlivet 15
The Belvenie 12
Glenfiddich 15
Lagavulin 16
The Macallan 15

Pom, BepmyTt
Bacardi White
Martini Bianco

Martini Dry

JIuxbopu, nu>xecTusu
Baileys

Fernet Branca Menta

Anxn
* dapem
* newHuk

* Kawy

lHoxonap,
Uoxonan Lindt

* BHacsIHETO Ha ankoxoJl OTBBH He ce
npenopbyBa u ce TakcyBa no 30.00 nB Ha

6ytunka ot 700 mn.

He ce AO0MYyCKa BHACAHETO Ha BUHO.

50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

100 g
100 g
100 g

100 g

BGN 12.00
BGN 10.50

BGN 12.00
BGN 15.00
BGN 16.00
BGN 19.00
BGN 18.00
BGN 22.00
BGN 51.00

BGN 6.00
BGN 6.00
BGN 6.00

BGN 6.00
BGN 6.00

BGN 8.00
BGN 8.00
BGN 8.00

BGN 8.00

lrish Whiskey
Jameson Black Barrel

Bushmills Black Bush

Malt Whiskey
Bushmills 10
Glenmorangie 12
The Glenlivet 15
The Belvenie 12
Glenfiddich 15
Lagavulin 16
The Macallan 15

Rhum, Vermouth
Bacardi White
Martini Bianco

Martini Dry

Liqueurs, Digestives
Baileys

Branca Menta

Nuts
* Almonds
* Hazelnuts

* Cashew nuts

Chocolate
Lindt Chocolate

*  Ilmporting alcohol from outside is not
recommended and a tax of BGN 30.00 per 700
ml bottle is charged.

Importing wine from outside is completely

prohibited.



